Sensata Technologies, Airpax
CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 20A ROCKER
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Circuit Protection
LEJZX1-1-63-20.0-F-03-T.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
LEJZX1-1-63-20.0-F-03-T Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy LEJZX1-1-63-20.0-F-03-T,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage Rating - DC: -
Voltage Rating - AC: -
Series: LEJ
Number of Poles: 1
Mounting Type: Panel Mount
Illumination Voltage (Nominal): -
Illumination: -
Current Rating: 20A
Breaker Type: Magnetic (Hydraulic Delay)
Actuator Type: Rocker
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
LEJZX1-1-63-20.0-F-03-T Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LEJH11-1-62-16.0-FZ-01-T
CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 16A LEVER
Sensata Technologies/Airpax
RFQ
LEJBXA66-1-61-20.0-A-M3-T
CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 20A ROCKER
Sensata Technologies/Airpax
RFQ
LEJBXA66-1-62-20.0-F-M3-T
CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 20A ROCKER
Sensata Technologies/Airpax
RFQ
LEJBXA6-1-62-20.0-F-N3-T
CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 20A ROCKER
Sensata Technologies/Airpax
RFQ
LEJHA66-1-62-16.0-F-91-T
CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 16A LEVER
Sensata Technologies/Airpax
RFQ
LEJBXA66-1-62-20.0-F-N3-T
CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 20A ROCKER
Sensata Technologies/Airpax
RFQ
LEJBXA6-1-62-20.0-AGR-M3-T
CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 20A ROCKER
Sensata Technologies/Airpax
RFQ
LEJBXA6-71202-2-T
CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 240VAC ROCKER
Sensata Technologies/Airpax
RFQ
LEJBXA6-1-62-16.0-AG-P3-T
CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 16A ROCKER
Sensata Technologies/Airpax
RFQ
LEJBXA6-1-63-16.0-AR-M3-T
CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 16A ROCKER
Sensata Technologies/Airpax
RFQ
AA1-B0-34-630-3B1-C
CIR BRKR 30A 277VAC 80VDC
Carling Technologies
RFQ
LELK1-1-52-60.0-A-01-V
CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 60A LEVER
Sensata Technologies/Airpax
RFQ
209-2-1-60-3-3-70
CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 70A 120/240VAC
Sensata Technologies/Airpax
RFQ
LELBXPB11-1REC4-52-150.-
A1-N3
CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 150A ROCKER
Sensata Technologies/Airpax
RFQ
IMLHR11-1-53-70.0-01
CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER 70A
Sensata Technologies/Airpax
RFQ
4400.0495
CIR BRKR THRM 2.5A 240VAC 48VDC
Schurter Inc.
RFQ
295-21-1REC5-35512-15
CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
Sensata Technologies/Airpax
RFQ
ER4P-400N3PR
SWITCH COMP HANDLE RED/YELLOW
Eaton
RFQ
FLNR400.X
FUSE CRTRDGE 400A 250VAC/125VDC
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
0TLN500.X
FUSE CRTRDGE 500A 170VDC CYLINDR
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ